
#58184 FIGHTER BUGGY RX
Scale: 1:10

Category: Electric
Chassis Type: 2WD

PART# DESCRIPTION
9335233 Body (w/Supplemental Parts)
0335122 Chassis
9335235 Gear Case L & R
9335236 A Parts Bag (A1-A6)
9335232 B Parts Bag (B1-B3)
9335230 C Parts Bag (C1-C3)
9335237 D Parts Bag (D1-D5)
9005510 E Parts Bag (E1-E6, Mechanism Deck)
9335238 F Parts Bag (F1-F4, 2 pcs.)
9335231 G Parts Bag (G1-G4)
0225033 Z Parts (Z1-Z4, Z8)
0555080 Front Wheels (2 pcs.)
0555081 Rear Wheels (2 pcs.)
53094 6014 2WD Triple Rib Front Tires (2 pcs.)
53059 Wide Stud Spike Tires (2 pcs.) (Rear)
9415295 Metal Parts Bag A
9415296 Metal Parts Bag B
9415297 Metal Parts Bag C
9415298 Tool Bag
50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA3 x10)
50582 3x14mm Step Tapping Screw (MA4 x5)
0555059 L & R Upright (MA9 & MA10)
50576 3mm Grub Screw (MB4 x10)
50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MB4 x4) 
0555015 1150 Plastic Bearing (MB8 x10)
50602 Differential Bevel Gear Set (MB9-MB12)
4305125 Motor Plate (MB14)
3515005 17T Pinion (MB15)
3455270 *1 Drive Shaft (MB16)
3555057-D 4x95mm Shaft (MB17) (9003206 Replaces 3555057)
3485042-D Counter Shaft (MB13) (9003200 replaces 3485042)
50586 3mm Washer (MC6 x15)
9805337 Wheel Hub (MC8 x2)
50170 Nylon Band Set (Large x2, Small x6)
50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
50197 Snap Pin Set (Large x10, Small x5)
87025 Ceramic Grease
7435044 Motor
6095003 Antenna Pipe
9495253 Sticker (a, b) & Masking Seal
9415299 Speed Controller Bag

Resistor x1
Speed Controller x1
Speed Control Rod x1
Switch Lubricant x1
3x8mm Tapping Screw x4
Speed Control Cover x1
3x8mm Flange Tapping Screw x4

1055714 Instructions

R/C SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS
50519 C.V.A. Mini Shock Unit Set 2
50520 C.V.A. Short Shock Unit Set 2
53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)
53015 3x8mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53016 3x12mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)
53024 4mm Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (10 pcs.) 
53025 Silicone Damper Oil Soft Set (#200, #300)
53029 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (2 pcs.)
53030 850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)
53036 Hi-Cap Damper (Mini)
53037 Hi-Cap Damper (Short)
53068 RS-540 Sport-Tuned Motor
53083 6014 2WD Rib-Spike Front Tire Set (2 pcs.)
53085 6014 2WD Front Star-Dish Wheel Set (2 pcs.)
53086 6029 Rear Star-Dish Wheel Set (2 pcs.)
53093 6029 Spire Spike Rear Tire Set (2 pcs.)
53095 3x10mm Titanium Tapping Screw (10 pcs.)

*1 Requires 2 sets for a car.

D=discontinued

Tamiya America, Inc.
2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA  92656  
(949) 362-2240   Fax: (949) 362-2250
Consumers: (800) TAMIYA-A    
Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA




